


SPECIAL #1
2 EGGS ( ANY STYLE)

HomeFries OR HashBrowns
Bacon OR Sausage

Grits OR Gravy
Toast OR Biscuit
Coffee OR Tea

Breakfast
 

Ham Breakfast 
  Country HAM, 2 EGGS, Grits OR Gravy     

and Toast OR Biscuit 

  $6.99

WESTERN OMELET- Onion, Green
peppers, Tomato, Ham and Cheese.
OR Make your own

 Two Butter Milk Pancakes  $4.99
 Add Sausage OR Bacon        $5.99

Child's Portion ( 1 Large OR 2 Small) $ 3.99    

Pancakes

$8.99

$7.99

  OMELETS

SPECIAL #2
2 EGGS ( ANY STYLE)
Bacon OR Sausage
2 Small Pancakes
Coffee OR Tea

$6.99

Bacon, Sausage OR Bologna
 2 EGGS, Grits OR Gravy and

Toast OR Biscuit $6.99

Biscuits
 Biscuit and Gravy Platter    $3.99     
Country Ham Biscuit             $2.99
Country Fried STEAK             $2.99
Sausage OR BaconBiscuit    $ 2.99

Country Fried Steak
 2 EGGS, Grits Or Gravy       

andToast OR Biscuits
  

$8.99

 
 Tomatoes                                      $1.99
Biscuit OR Toast                          $1.99
Home Fries OR Hash Browns   $2.99
Bacon OR Sausage                      $2.99
1 EGG $1.50  Cinnamon Toast $2.99

Breakfast Side Items
  Country Fried Steak   $3.99

Large Piece of HAM    $4.99
Small Piece of HAM    $2.99
Grits OR Gravy             $1.99

Served from 6 AM to 10:30 AM

$7.99



 
Chicken Tenders and Fries     
Fish and Fries                             
Hamburger and Fries         
Grilled Cheese                     

Hamburgers

Kids Menu

 
 

Grilled Chicken           
Chicken Tenders.         
Fish.                                
Philly Steak.                                 
Ham                                 
B.L.T                                
Chicken Bacon Swiss 
Club                               
Bologna                          
Turkey                             

  

 
              Hamburger             
          Cheeseburger            
  Bacon Cheeseburger       
 Double Cheeseburger       

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99

Sandwiches

 
$6.99
$6.99
$7.49
$7.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$3.99



 
Comes with 2 sides of your choice

 Chicken Tenders           $9.99                        
Catfish                                     
Shrimp                                                                         
Grilled Chicken                                    
Chicken Liver.                            
Hamburger Steak                   
Ribeye Steak                         

  

 
Mashed Potato
Potato Salad      
Tatter Tots
French Fries.      

 

Entrees

Onion rings
Hush puppies 
Green Beans
Okra 

 

 
Chef                       
Chicken Tender  
Grilled Chicken   
Caesar                   

Drinks 

Coke, Diet Coke,Sprite, Pepsi, Dr.Pepper, Mellow
Yellow, Mt.Dew, Sweet tea, and Lemonade

 
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
  $9.99
$9.99

  $25.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

Tea
Coffee

$2.99
$2.99

Banana Pudding
Chocolate Brownie 
with vanilla ice cream
Cheesecake
Key lime pie
Apple pie

$5.99
 

$6.99
 
 

$5.99
$4.99
$4.99

Sides

Salads

Desserts

$2.99

$2.99


