





# Breakfast

Served from 6 AM to 10:30 AM

OMELETS \$6.99

Pancakes

WESTERN OMELET- Onion, Green peppers, Tomato, Ham and Cheese.

peppers, Tomato, Ham and Cheese.
OR Make your own \$7.99

Add Sausage OR Bacon hild's Portion (1 Large OR 2

Child's Portion (1 Large OR 2 Small) \$ 3.99

Two Butter Milk Pancakes \$4.99

\$5.99



### Ham Breakfast

Country HAM, 2 EGGS, Grits OR Gravy and Toast OR Biscuit \$6.99



2 EGGS, Grits Or Gravy andToast OR Biscuits \$8.99

Bacon, Sausage OR Bologna

2 EGGS, Grits OR Gravy and
Toast OR Biscuit \$6.99

### Biscuits

Biscuit and Gravy Platter \$3.99
Country Ham Biscuit \$2.99
Country Fried STEAK \$2.99
Sausage OR BaconBiscuit \$2.99

### SPECIAL#1

2 EGGS (ANY STYLE)
HomeFries OR HashBrowns
Bacon OR Sausage
Grits OR Gravy \$8.99
Toast OR Biscuit
Coffee OR Tea

#### SPECIAL#2

2 EGGS (ANY STYLE)

Bacon OR Sausage \$7.99

2 Small Pancakes

Coffee OR Tea

# Breakfast Side Items

Tomatoes	\$1.99	Country Fried Steak	\$3.99
Biscuit OR Toast	\$1.99	Large Piece of HAM	\$4.99
Home Fries OR Hash Browns	\$2.99	Small Piece of HAM	\$2.99
Bacon OR Sausage	\$2.99	Grits OR Gravy	\$1.99
1 EGG \$1.50 Cinnamon Toast	: \$2.99	· ·	



Grilled Chicken	\$4.99
Chicken Tenders.	\$4.99
Fish.	\$4.99
Philly Steak.	\$5.99
Ham	\$4.99
B.L.T	\$4.99
Chicken Bacon Swiss	\$5.99
Club	\$5.99
Bologna	\$4.99
Turkey	\$4.99





Hamburger	\$6.99
Cheeseburger	\$6.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.49
Double Cheeseburger	\$7.99





Chicken Tenders and Fries	\$5.99
Fish and Fries	\$5.99
Hamburger and Fries	\$5.99
Grilled Cheese	\$3.99



#### Comes with 2 sides of your choice

Chicken Tenders	\$9.99
Catfish	\$9.99
Shrimp	\$9.99
Grilled Chicken	\$9.99
Chicken Liver.	\$9.99
Hamburger Steak	\$9.99
Ribeye Steak	\$25.99



Chef	\$6.99
Chicken Tender	\$6.99
Grilled Chicken	\$6.99
Caesar	\$6.99



Drinks

# Sides

AN TOWN AND THE

Mashed Potato
Potato Salad
Tatter Tots
French Fries.

Onion rings
Hush puppies
Green Beans
Okra

\$2.99

\$4.99



## Desserts

THE STATE OF THE S

Banana Pudding
Chocolate Brownie \$6.99
with vanilla ice cream
Cheesecake
Key lime pie \$5.99
\$4.99

\$2.99

Apple pie

**Tea** \$2.99 **Coffee** \$2.99

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Mellow Yellow, Mt. Dew, Sweet tea, and Lemonade